PLAYER
Alexander Campillo
Anatoly Coronado
Antony Camacho
David Lee

Duviel Naranjo
Eduardo Alvarez
Eduardo Laza
Enrique Roca
Fernando Martinez
Frank Pereira
Gilberto Navarro
Irain Kindelan
Ismel Herrera
Ivan Fonseca
Jesus Fernandez
Jesus Ortiz

Jose A. Penton
Jose A. Pepiton
Jose Sarria

Lazaro Quesada
Mario I. Herrera
Maykel Garcia
Michel Carrera
Michel Garcia
Michel Marquez
Miguel Quintana
Onell Diaz
Orlando Jiménez (Ke
Reynel Berrio
Ricardo Vilches
Roberto Gonzalez
Vladimir Casafias
Wilber Santa Cruz
William Gonzalez
Yasel Diaz

Yasser Franco
Yasser Jova
Yoandi Laza
Yoandry Gomez
Yoandry Gonzalez
Yoanny Martinez
Yoendry Zambrano
Yosbel Diaz

Yuset Rodriguez
TOTAL
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550 473 213 231 65 16 33 427

Il CAMPEONATO TABACUBA
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500
650
2000
1759
1268
1600
2000
1138
1445
670
1333
0
750
1128
1500
1200
667
1013
1850
1658
1857
1197
0
1840
2000
0
974
0
1305
1737
0
1471
1573
1833
0
1892
2732
1287
2875
0
0
667
533
800
1446

oBP
167
400
500
704
548
800
1000
538
545
313
333

500
478
500
600
333
450
600
550
571
458

704
1000

429

545
526

571
415
786

625
875
565
875

333
333
400
544

SLG
333
250
1500
1056
720
800
1000
600
900
357
1000

250
650
1000
600
333
563
1250
1108
1286
739

1136
1000

545

760
1211

900
1158
1048

1267
1857
722
2000

333
200
400
903

Eliminatoria + Cruces + Final
Carlos Balino
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INN
9,0
16,0
4,0
45,2
55,2
10,0
9,0
29,0
22,0
33,2
5,0
1,0
11,0
35,2
7,0
10,0
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20,1
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Lanzadores

PLAYER JU ) JC JR JGJ PROM L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK 1I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE
Eduardo Laza 1 0 0 1 0 O 0 0O 0 4 8 1 2 2 1 4 0 1 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,0 5,00 14,00 250
Fernando Martinez 1 1 0 0 1 0 1000 O O 14 20 5 5 5 1 6 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 3,67 11,67 357
Ivan Fonseca 1 0 0 1 0 O 0 0O 0 9 10 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,2 3,60 4,20 556
Jesus Fernandez 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 0O O 45 47 24 16 14 0 2 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 3,71 14,00 533
Maykel Garcia 1 1 0 0 1 0 1000 0 0 6 7 0 0 0o 2 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0,50 0,00 0
Michel Marquez 4 4 1 0 2 0 1000 O O 79 8 37 22 21 4 6 1 13 2 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 152 2,74 9,38 468
Yasser Franco 2 2 0 0 1 1 500 0O 0O 58 62 22 15 15 3 3 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 11,0 2,27 9,55 379
Yoandi Laza 5 1 1 4 3 0 1000 O 1 56 63 12 4 3 5 5 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 151 1,11 1,37 214
Yoendry Zambrano 9 5 3 4 5 1 833 0O O 149 167 62 53 41 7 15 1 8 5 11 0 6 0 0 0 0 280 2,75 10,25 416

TOTAL 27 16 6 11 13 S5 722 0 1 420 471 168 132 102 23 43 3 28 11 21 0 14 0 1 0 0 842 249 8,43 400



